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UcnonHutenb
10age

5YTPA

5YTPA

Adam

Anna Asti, Kpyton U
Artik Feat. Asti
Bagardi

Bahh Tee, Turken
Bakhtin

Bearwolf

Big Baby Tape, Aarne
Bittuev

Bittuev, Sevak
Chebanov, lNpecHsikos B
Drummatix

Galibri & Mavik
GAYAZOVS$ BROTHER$
Hammali

Jony

Merab Amzoevi
Mona

Mona

Mona, Macan
Mona, Navai

Nansi, Sidorov
Socrat

Sgwoz Bab

Xcho

Zero People
AxkumoB Tuma
AkceHoB Butanun
Akyna, Sytpa
Apkanga

ApkTnga

ApkTnga

bacta

BpuragHein Moapsa, KykpblHUKCHI

Bysosa Onbra
BynaHoBa TaTbsHa
Butac

Bnacoea EBa
Bnacosa Hatanb4a
Mpagychl
OmuTtpreHko BaHsa
Oy6buosa VpuHa
EBreHuny

3uBeprt tO (Zivert), Lyriq
3uBepT tOnus (Zivert)
3uBepT tOnus (Zivert)
3onotoe Konbuo

N3 Mdb Bobuk B Noctax Y bapboca

MHKOrHUTO

Ntnawes Ncnam
Ntnawes Ucnam

Wopw, HakoHeuHbINn
KHazz

KpaBu, KpacHoe [lepeso

HasBaHue necHu
Mpowwroe (18+)
Mopapto

CHer

Zhurek

A xouy 6bITh
Kykna

Italia

OcTtaTtbcs ¢ TOOOM
KypTusaHka
Banbkupus
Supersonic
OpoxaTt

[HK

brnnskue pagom
Hamacte
Mpowan, Anewwka
BapbiwHs

MyTb k cebe
Pesenu nnBHu
[opora
3annakaHHas
Komnac

"opoa popor
BesycnoBHas nob6oBb
TymaH

Takcu, Takeu
Bbantuka

Mwup Ha gBomnx
Pemecno
Hannesatb
Yacurku-cTpeno4ku
No3BoHM

XynuraH
Banaluckmin kHa3b
Pagwno petpo
Paksnem
HoBoroaHss
AHTUTENA
lNocneoHun noxab
Cepaue

He pyran meHsd, mama
Ckyuvato

MauaHbl
BuiiHeBbIN

C HOBbIM rofIoM, XopoLlue noau

HosoroaHss

Forever Young
BbIknByT YyenoBeku
droucTtka

BuHoBaTta nn g
Yenosek cobake apyr
BeckoHevHOoCTb
A-an-an gukas
MecHs nog rutapy
LWpamsl
Pok-H-ponnbeHbI Aed Mopo3
Hebo ¢ Hamu
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58. Kpanmbpepu M, Alex Davia Ycnokoto PRO
59. KypeHkoB Cepren CHexHas 9 PRO
60. Jlopak AHn HoBoroagHss PRO
61. Mapcy Hy>xHbl J11060BHUKM Ee rmasa & PRO
62. Maccksa Jlepa Mbi ¢ ToGoI PRO
63. MoTt, Ayka HexBaTka BuTamuHa Jl PRO
64. Mort, MNawa JleBn CHeronap, PRO
65. Mypakamu 3Hams PRO
66. Mycaranues A, Therr Maitz daHTasep & PRO
67. MywHon AnekcaHap A fefylike HUKTO He nuweT PRO
68. PenHakcu BHe op6ut 9 &  PRO
69. Pykn Beepx BcnomMHM MOMEHTHI & PRO
70. CepsibkunHa Onbra BbiBano u nydwe & PRO
71. CupOTKUH ABryct PRO
72. CHbl CanamaHgpbl Y xo3sinMHa 6ornoTa PRO
73. CymuweBckun A A Tbl MHE NPUCHULLLCS 9 PRO
74. ToTo BasiHommai 90 PRO
75. Tpodmmos XK, KomHaTa KynbTypbl Mepeas no6oBb 90 &  PRO
76. Tpodmmos XK, KomHaTa KynbTypbl MpuseT PRO
77. Libinep U, Libiba U HoBeif rog &  PRO
78. YeboTumHa JTocs Kak Tbl xo4veLlb 9 PRO
79. YepeHuoBa B MonutBa PRO
80. WHypos C (JleHnHrpaa) [pakoH PRO
81. Alyona Alyona, Parfeniuk Lo v Tam PRO
82. Ashyk IcTopis PRO
83. Intui MpocTo Tak &  PRO
84. Jamala, Monatik Knnay & PRO
85. Khayat Honor PRO
86. Klavdia Petrivha Teatp PRO
87. Kola TuTaHik &  PRO
88. Liana Hawnkpalua PRO
89. Molodi My Sea &  PRO
90. Monart Haszaexaun PRO
91. Oks HiyeHbka &  PRO
92. Ostap Drivko Mapgato &  PRO
93. Parfeniuk Bigpwvsatounch PRO
94, Veronika Kpalua Bepcisi PRO
95. Veronika, Simbochka Uekana GinbLue poky &  PRO
96. [apsuH Bnag Tpu cectpu PRO
97. OrHeBwny 3nata MocTun & PRO
98. PeTtpoBan He Tpeba PRO
99. TpuH4ep AHHa 3i cmMakoM BULLHI & PRO
100. Wyrap [isa &  PRO
101. Alan Jackson 1976 CD+G
102. Alicia Keys You Don't Have To Be Alone For Christmas CD+G
103. Anne Murray Teddy Bears Christmas CD+G
104. Ariana Grande Thousand Dreams CD+G
105. Avons Seven Little Girls Sitting In The Back Seat CD+G
106. Bastille Can't Fight This Feeling CD+G
107. Beatles Two Of Us CD+G
108. Billie Eilish Everything | Wanted CD+G
109. Bob Dylan It Ain't Me Babe CD+G
110. Bobby Vee Walkin' With My Angel CD+G
111. Braxton Keith Blue CD+G
112. Brenda Lee Break It To Me Gently CD+G
113. Brenda Lee End Of The World CD+G
114. Brenda Lee Someone To Love Me CD+G
115. Brett Eldredge O Holy Night CD+G



116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.

Bring Me The Horizon
Brook Benton

Caitlyn Smith

Carly Rae Jepsen & Rufus Wainwright
Christianrock

Colin Paul

Daniel O'donnell
Darlene Love

Dasha

Dave Mason

David Gray

Dooleys

Dua Lipa

Elton John & Britney Spears
Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Foster & Allen

Foster & Allen

Foster & Allen

Haim

Hrvy

Jacob Lee

Jahmene Douglas
Jax Jones & Ella Henderson
Jesse Mccartney
John Legend & Saweetie
Johnny Mathis

Judas Priest

Katy Perry

Ken Dodd

Kenya Grace

Kingston Trio

Ksi & Tom Grennan
Laufey

Lauren Spencer-Smith
Leonard Cohen

Lewis Capaldi

Lf System

Linda Ronstadt

Little Richard

Loretta Lynn

Mama Cass Elliot
Maurice Gibb

Michael Marcagi
Midland

Miley Cyrus

Mimi Webb

Mud

My Chemical Romance
Nanci Griffith

Nat King Cole

Neil Diamond

Noah Rinker

Noel Gallagher's High Flying Birds
Peter Kent

Rockwell

Rocky Burnette
Rolling Stones

Ronnie Milsap

Ludens

This Time Of The Year
Christmas Without You
Loneliest Time

The Light Inside The Tree
Lonely This Christmas
The Gift

Christmas

One Year Of Austin

So High

Be Mine

Chosen Few

Don't Start Now

Hold Me Closer

Fame And Fortune
Flaming Star

| Got Lucky

Kissin' Cousins

The Old Rugged Cross
Galway Bay

Gold And Silver Days

I Love You More And More Every Day
Now I'm In It

Million Ways

Demons

Titanium

This Is Real

Just So You Know

All She Wanna Do

We Need A Little Christmas
Green Manalishi

No Tears For New Years
For Someone Special
Strangers

Take Her Out Of Pity
Not Over Yet

Santa Baby

Narcissist

So Long Marianne
Before You Go

Afraid To Feel

Party Girl

Baby Face

Christmas Without Daddy
Baby I'm Yours

Hold Her In Your Hand
Keep Me Honest

Lone Star State Of Mind
Beautiful That Way
Ghost Of You

Freezing This Christmas (Parody)
Kids From Yesterday
Late Night Grande Hotel
Time And The River
Sunday Sun

Wherever | Go

Pretty Boy

It's A Real Good Feeling
Somebody's Watching Me
Tired Of Toein' The Line
Angry

Pure Love
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Sam Fender
Sarah Mclachlan
Shawn Mendes
Sigala & Talia Mar
Specials

Starbuck

Steve Lawrence & Eydie Gorme

Stone Roses
Survivor

Sydney Youngblood
Sydney Youngblood
Taffy

Tammy Wynette
Tanya Tucker

Teddy Swims

The Beau Marks
The Saw Doctors
Tom Walker

Tommy G & Stormy Weather
u2

Worship The Saviour
Yungblud

Zach Bryan

People Watching

| Heard The Bells On Christmas Day

Rollin' Right Along
Stay The Night

Monkey Man

Moonlight Feels Right
That Holiday Feeling
Bye Bye Badman

Man Against The World
If Only I Could

Sit And Wait

| Love My Radio

Satin Sheets

I'm The Singer Your The Song
Silent Night

Clap Your Hands
Quicksand

Better Half Of Me

Only You & Me Tonight
Heaven And Hell

Holy Night Savior's Light
Die A Little

Northern Thunder
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